


 

Churchill High School 

Important Contacts 2020-2021 
1850 Bailey Hill Road, Eugene, OR 97405 

541-790-5100 

Principal Greg Borgerding borgerding_g@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5100 

Assistant Principal  

(9​th​ and 10​th​) 
Casandra Kamens kamens@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5100 

Assistant Principal  

(11​th​ and 12​th​) 
TBD  541-790-5100 

Athletic Director Kelly Bokn bokn_k@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5119 

Attendance Kym Ramsing chs_attendance@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5102 

Counselor, 9​th​ Grade Casey Tiemann tiemann@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5136 

Counselor, 10​th​ –12​th​, A–G Nita Halstead halstead_n@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5113 

Counselor, 10​th​–12​th​, H–Q Katy McAuliffe mcauliffe@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5118 

Counselor, 10​th​–12​th​, R–Z Court Wirth wirth_c@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5116 

Finance Ken Pimental pimental_k@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5107 

Registrar TBD TBD 541-790-5108 

Secretary Jill Reents reents_ji@4j.lane.edu 541-790-5112 

Nutrition Services   541-790-7656 

Transportation   541-790-7474 

 

Bell Schedule 

For the 2020–2021 school year, our bell schedule may change depending on the current public 

health situation and guidelines from the governor and the Oregon Department of Education.  

Visit ​chs.4j.lane.edu/bell-schedules​ to see our regular bell schedules. Additional schedules 

for the 2020–2021 school year will be posted here when they become available. 

 


